
PIONEER PD CALENDAR 2020-2021

*9 Faculty Meetings and 6 Department Meetings will be scheduled as needed by the Administration.

DATE TOPIC/EVENT

Monday, August 17, 2020 Returning Teacher Day

Legal Updates

Reaching the Difficult Student

Title IX Updates

Social Diversity

School Safety and Security Updates

Handbook Changes

Chromebook and technology updates

Tuesday August 18, 2020 Teacher In-Service Day 

Health Protocol Training

Online Instructional Training

Wednesday August 19, 2020 Teacher In-Service Day 

Online Instructional Training

How to Support Students on IEPs

Using communication tools properly and

professionally

Thursday August 20, 2020 Online Instructional Training

NEO training and lesson creation

Linking NEO and Edgenuity

Edgenuity training

Friday August 21, 2020 Last day of Teacher In Service and 

training 

Wednesday August 26, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Sept. 2, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Sept. 9, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Sept. 16, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Sept. 23, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Sept. 30, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Oct. 7, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Oct. 14, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Oct. 21, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates



PIONEER PD CALENDAR 2020-2021

*9 Faculty Meetings and 6 Department Meetings will be scheduled as needed by the Administration.

Wednesday Oct. 28, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Nov. 4, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Nov. 11, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Nov. 18, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Dec. 2, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Dec. 9, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Dec. 16, 2020 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Jan. 6, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Jan. 13, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Jan 20, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Jan 27, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Feb. 3, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Feb. 10, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Feb. 17, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Feb. 24, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Mar. 3, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Mar. 10,2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Mar. 17, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Mar. 24, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday Mar. 31, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday April 14, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates
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Wednesday April 21, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday April 28, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday May 5, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday May 12, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates

Wednesday May 19, 2021 Online Teaching and Learning Instruction

Health Safety, Diversity or Spec. Ed Updates


